SANTA CLAUS TAHDET
KUTSUKILPAILU

29.-30.11.2025 Tampere

Sarja:

Taitajat ei-axel 2009-2012
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Peruttu

Ylituomari:

Luistelija
Emmi Alhola
Emilia Pietikdinen
Peppi Leiponen
Linnea Koskinen
Saara Ahtola
Ada Rautalahti
Siiri Mettdnen
Livia Toivonen
Pinja Kammonen
Vilma Hakala
Henna Koivula
Aada Naapuri
Anni livonen
Jenna Jokela
Lumia Pylkkénen

Mariia Filippova
Venla Uusiniitty

Seura
RTL
KooVee
KooVee
HTL
HTL
HTL
KooVee
HTL
RTL
HTL
KooVee
HTL
HTL
Varala
HTL

KooVee
RTL

Téahdet
45,67
41,33
40,67
39,67
36,00
36,00
34,67
32,33
32,33
31,67
31,00
28,33
27,33
25,33
25,00

Hanna Karkulehto

Perusluistelu  Erityismaininta

3213
41/3

31/3
Kaunis vaaka-asento

Laadukas istumapiruetti



